

HIGH PREMIUM QUALITY

Felicia®




HYPOALLERGENIC

Low Grain 

HIGH PREMIUM QUALITY
Felicia

DRY FOOD FOR CATS



Felicia Low Grain Kitten Cat Food With Chicken



Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.

COMPOSITION: Dehydrated Chicken Protein (46%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Refined Chicken Fat, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Krill Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Hydrolyzed Chicken Liver, Anchovy Fat, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Yucca Extract, Cranberry Powder, Psyllium

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %38, Fat Content %18, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.5, Omega-6 %3.8, Omega-3 %0.85 - * These values are average values.



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

CHICKEN

38% PROTEIN | 18% FAT | NO WHEAT

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-040	8682631204006	-	220 boxes	400 g
FLC-009	8681299601264	160 pieces	324 pieces	2 kg
FLC-010	8681299601271	65 pieces	55 pieces	12 kg



HEALTHY GROWTH



IMMUNE SYSTEM SUPPORT



SENSITIVE AND EASY DIGESTION



PREGNANT MOTHER SUPPORT



RICH OMEGA 3&6 SUPPORT



SKIN AND HAIR HEALTH SUPPORT

KITTEN

Felicia Low Grain Kitten Cat Food With Lamb



Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.

COMPOSITION: Dried Lamb Protein (30%), Hydrolyzed Lamb Protein (18%), Baldo Rice, Corn, Refined Chicken Fat, Peas, Anchovy Flour, Shrimp Meal, Beer Yeast, Anchovy Fat, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides Seaweed, Yucca Extract, Cranberry Powder, Psyllium.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %40, Fat Content %20, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.5, Omega-6 %3.8, Omega-3 %0.85 - * These values are average values.



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

LAMB

40% PROTEIN | 20% FAT | NO WHEAT

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-036	8681299606856	360 boxes	720 boxes	500 g
FLC-031	8681299606689	160 pieces	324 pieces	2 kg
FLC-032	8681299606696	65 pieces	55 pieces	12 kg



HEALTHY GROWTH



HEALTHY LACTATION PERIOD



IMMUNE SYSTEM SUPPORT



HIGH DIGESTIBILITY



VISION AND BRAIN DEVELOPMENT



PREGNANT MOTHER SUPPORT

KITTEN & MOTHER

ADULT



Felicia Low Grain Adult Cat Food With Chicken

Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

CHICKEN

32% | 15% | NO_{SOY}
PROTEIN | FAT | WHEAT

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-041	8682631204013	-	220 boxes	400 g
FLC-011	8681299601288	160 pieces	324 pieces	2 kg
FLC-012	8681299601295	65 pieces	55 pieces	12 kg



SENSITIVE
AND EASY
DIGESTION



URINARY
HEALTH
SUPPORT



RICH OMEGA
3&6 SUPPORT



SKIN AND HAIR
HEALTH
SUPPORT



STRONG
IMMUNE
SUPPORT



ANCHOVY OIL



HAIRBALL
CONTROL

COMPOSITION: Dehydrated Chicken Protein (37%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Refined Chicken Fat, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Krill Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Anchovy Fat, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Yucca Extract, Cranberry Powder, Psyllium.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %32, Fat Content %15, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.8, Omega-6 %3.78, Omega-3 %0.6825 - * These values are average values.

ADULT



Felicia Low Grain Adult Cat Food With Salmon

Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

SALMON

34% | 16% | NO_{SOY}
PROTEIN | FAT | WHEAT

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-013	8681299601301	160 boxes	324 boxes	2 kg
FLC-014	8681299601318	65 pieces	55 pieces	12 kg



SKIN AND HAIR
HEALTH
SUPPORT



RICH OMEGA
3&6 SUPPORT



URINARY
HEALTH
SUPPORT



STRONG
IMMUNE
SUPPORT



ANCHOVY OIL



SENSITIVE AND
EASY
DIGESTION



HAIRBALL
CONTROL

COMPOSITION: Hydrolyzed Salmon Protein (22%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Salmon Oil, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Krill Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Anchovy Fat, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Yucca Extract, Cranberry Powder, Psyllium.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %34, Fat Content %16, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.8, Omega-6 %3.96, Omega-3 %0.715 - * These values are average values.

Felicia Low Grain Sterilised Cat Food With Salmon



Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

SALMON

30% | 12% | NO WHEAT
PROTEIN | FAT

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-043	8682631204037	-	220 boxes	400 g
FLC-015	8681299601325	160 pieces	324 pieces	2 kg
FLC-016	8681299601332	65 pieces	55 pieces	12 kg



URINARY HEALTH SUPPORT



WEIGHT CONTROL



SKIN AND HAIR HEALTH SUPPORT



RICH OMEGA 3&6 SUPPORT



SENSITIVE AND EASY DIGESTION



STRONG IMMUNE SUPPORT



HAIRBALL CONTROL

COMPOSITION: Hydrolyzed Salmon Protein (23%), Baldo Rice, Pea, Salmon Oil, Anchovy Meal, Shrimp Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Hydrolyzed Chicken Liver, Anchovy Fat, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Cranberry Extract, Psyllium.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %30, Fat Content %12, Crude Ash %7, Crude Cellulose Fiber %3, Omega-6 %3.6, Omega-3 %0.65 - * These values are average values.

Felicia Low Grain Sterilised Cat Food With Chicken



Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

CHICKEN

30% | 12% | NO WHEAT
PROTEIN | FAT

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-022	8681299606641	160 boxes	324 boxes	2 kg
FLC-023	8681299606658	65 pieces	55 pieces	12 kg



URINARY HEALTH SUPPORT



DENTAL CARE AND PROTECTION



SENSITIVE SKINS



WHOLE BODY HEALTH



WEIGH CONTROL



SKIN AND HAIR HEALTH SUPPORT



HAIRBALL CONTROL

COMPOSITION: Dehydrated Chicken Protein (35%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Refined Chicken Oil, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Krill Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Hydrolyzed Chicken Liver, Anchovy Oil, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Yucca Extract, Cranberry Powder, Psyllium.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %30, Fat Content %12, Crude Ash %7, Crude Cellulose Fiber %3, Omega-6 %3.6, Omega-3 %0.65 - * These values are average values.

STERILISED

STERILISED



Felicia Low Grain Adult Cat Food With Lamb

Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

LAMB

33% PROTEIN | **15% FAT** | **NO WHEAT**

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-042	8682631204020	-	220 boxes	400 g
FLC-024	8681299606665	160 pieces	324 pieces	2 kg
FLC-025	8681299606672	65 pieces	55 pieces	12 kg



ANTI-AGE



SENSITIVE
AND EASY
DIGESTION



SKIN AND
HAIR HEALTH
SUPPORT



SENSITIVE
SKINS



URINARY
HEALTH
SUPPORT



RICH OMEGA
3&6 SUPPORT



HAIRBALL
CONTROL

COMPOSITION: Dried Lamb Protein (27%), Hydrolyzed Lamb Protein (18%), Baldo Rice, Corn, Refined Chicken Fat, Peas, Anchovy Flour, Shrimp Meal, Beer Yeast, Anchovy Fat, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides Seaweed, Yucca Extract, Cranberry Powder, Psyllium.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %33, Fat Content %15, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.5, Omega-6 %3.7, Omega-3 %0.75 - * These values are average values.



POUCH SERIES / FOR CATS

NO SOY | **NO GMO** | **+WITH TAURINE**



Canned Pet Food for **KITTEN** with **chicken** in jelly

Box : 12
In 1 Pallet : 576 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Lithuania
Barcode : 8682631200039

Code : FLCP-001

85 g



Canned Pet Food for **KITTEN** with **lamb** in jelly

Box : 12
In 1 Pallet : 576 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Lithuania
Barcode : 8682631200046

Code : FLCP-002

85 g



Canned Pet Food for **ADULT** with **chicken** in jelly

Box : 12
In 1 Pallet : 576 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Lithuania
Barcode : 8682631200053

Code : FLCP-003

85 g



Canned Pet Food for **ADULT** with **salmon** in jelly

Box : 12
In 1 Pallet : 576 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Lithuania
Barcode : 8682631200060

Code : FLCP-004

85 g



Canned Pet Food for **ADULT** with **lamb** in jelly

Box : 12
In 1 Pallet : 576 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Lithuania
Barcode : 8682631200077

Code : FLCP-005

85 g



Canned Pet Food for **STERILISED** with **salmon** in jelly

Box : 12
In 1 Pallet : 576 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Lithuania
Barcode : 8682631200084

Code : FLCP-006

85 g



Canned Pet Food for **STERILISED** with **chicken** in jelly

Box : 12
In 1 Pallet : 576 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Lithuania
Barcode : 8682631200091

Code : FLCP-007

85 g



PATE / FOR CATS

**MADE IN
TURKEY**

NO SOY | NO GMO | +WITH TAURINE

**GRAIN
FREE**



KITTEN CHICKEN

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203023

Code : FLCA-001

85 g



KITTEN BEEF

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203030

Code : FLCA-002

85 g



STERILISED SALMON

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203047

Code : FLCA-003

85 g



STERILISED CHICKEN

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203054

Code : FLCA-004

85 g



ADULT LAMB

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203061

Code : FLCA-005

85 g



ADULT ANCHOVY & SARDINE

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203078

Code : FLCA-006

85 g



KITTEN & MOTHER CHICKEN

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 180 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203214

Code : FLCA-020

85 g



CHUNKS / FOR CATS



NO COLORANTS
PRESERVATIVES
SUGAR | CORN | SOY



KITTEN LAMB

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203085

Code : FLCA-007 85 g



KITTEN CHICKEN

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203092

Code : FLCA-008 85 g



STERILISED SALMON

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203108

Code : FLCA-009 85 g



STERILISED BEEF

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203115

Code : FLCA-010 85 g



ADULT TUNA & ANCHOVY

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203122

Code : FLCA-011 85 g



ADULT LIVER

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 280 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Turkey
Barcode : 8682631203139

Code : FLCA-012 85 g



PATE / FOR CATS

**MADE IN
TAILAND**

NO COLORANTS
PRESERVATIVES
SUGAR | CORN | SOY

**GRAIN
FREE**



KITTEN CHICKEN

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Tailand
Barcode : 8681299609024

Code : FLCK-001

85 g



ADULT CHICKEN & BEEF

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Tailand
Barcode : 8681299609116

Code : FLCK-010

85 g



ADULT TUNA & CHICKEN

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Tailand
Barcode : 8681299609123

Code : FLCK-011

85 g



ADULT LIVER & CHICKEN

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Tailand
Barcode : 8681299609130

Code : FLCK-012

85 g



FILLET / FOR CATS



STERILISED SALMON

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Thailand
Barcode : 8681299609048

Code : FLCK-003 85 g



STERILISED BEEF

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Thailand
Barcode : 8681299609062

Code : FLCK-005 85 g



ADULT BEEF

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Thailand
Barcode : 8681299609079

Code : FLCK-006 85 g



ADULT CHICKEN

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Thailand
Barcode : 8681299609086

Code : FLCK-007 85 g



ADULT SALMON

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Thailand
Barcode : 8681299609093

Code : FLCK-008 85 g



ADULT TUNA

Box : 24
In 1 Pallet : 320 boxes
Shelf Life : 24 months
Origin : Thailand
Barcode : 8681299609109

Code : FLCK-009 85 g



NO COLORANTS
PRESERVATIVES
SUGAR | CORN | SOY



HIGH PREMIUM QUALITY
Felicia

DRY FOOD FOR DOGS





Felicia Low Grain Puppy Medium-Large Dog Food With Lamb

Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-003	8681299601202	192 boxes	192 boxes	3 kg
FLC-004	8681299601219	55 pieces	55 pieces	15 kg



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

LAMB

30% | 15% | NO WHEAT
PROTEIN | FAT



RICH OMEGA
3&6 SUPPORT



ANCHOVY OIL



GLUCOSAMINE
CHONDROITIN



SENSITIVE AND
EASY DIGESTION



MUSCLE
GROWTH



IMMUNE
SYSTEM
SUPPORT

COMPOSITION: Dehydrated Lamb Protein (29%), Hydrolyzed Boneless Lamb Protein (21%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Refined Chicken Fat, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Anchovy Fat, Carob, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Dried Beet Pulp, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Blueberry Powder, Yucca Extract, Psyllium, Marigold Powder.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %30, Fat Content %15, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.2, Omega-6 %3.6, Omega-3 %0.75 - * These values are average values.



Felicia Low Grain Puppy Small-Mini Dog Food With Lamb

Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-001	8681299601189	192 boxes	192 boxes	3 kg
FLC-021	8681299606634	100 pieces	100 pieces	6 kg



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

LAMB

30% | 15% | NO WHEAT
PROTEIN | FAT



HEALTHY
GROWTH



IMMUNE
SYSTEM
SUPPORT



SENSITIVE AND
EASY DIGESTION



RICH OMEGA
3&6 SUPPORT



GLUCOSAMINE
CHONDROITIN



ANCHOVY OIL

COMPOSITION: Dehydrated Lamb Protein (29%), Hydrolyzed Boneless Lamb Protein (21%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Refined Chicken Fat, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Anchovy Fat, Carob, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Dried Beet Pulp, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Blueberry Powder, Yucca Extract, Psyllium, Marigold Powder.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %30, Fat Content %15, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.2, Omega-6 %3.6, Omega-3 %0.75 - * These values are average values.

PUPPY

PUPPY

ADULT

Felicia Low Grain Adult Small-Mini Dog Food With Lamb



Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-017	8681299602001	192 boxes	192 boxes	3 kg
FLC-018	8681299606603	100 pieces	100 pieces	6 kg



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

LAMB
27% PROTEIN | 12% FAT | NO SOY WHEAT



GENERAL
BODY
HEALTH



STRONG
IMMUNE
SUPPORT



SKIN AND HAIR
HEALTH
SUPPORT



RICH OMEGA
3&6
SUPPORT



SENSITIVE
AND EASY
DIGESTION



GLUCOSAMINE
CHONDROITIN

COMPOSITION: Dehydrated Lamb Protein (24%), Hydrolyzed Boneless Lamb Protein (17%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Refined Chicken Fat, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Anchovy Fat, Carob, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Dried Beet Pulp, Minerals, Prebiotic Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Blueberry Powder, Yucca Extract, Psyllium, Marigold Powder.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %27, Fat Content %12, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %25, Omega-6 %3.5, Omega-3 %0.7 - * These values are average values.

ADULT

Felicia Low Grain Adult Small-Mini Dog Food With Salmon



Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-019	8681299606610	192 boxes	192 boxes	3 kg
FLC-020	8681299606627	100 pieces	100 pieces	6 kg



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

SALMON
27% PROTEIN | 12% FAT | NO SOY WHEAT



SENSITIVE
SKINS



SENSITIVE AND
EASY
DIGESTION



STRONG
IMMUNE
SUPPORT



DENTAL CARE
PROTECTION



GLUCOSAMINE
CHONDROITIN



RICH OMEGA
3&6 SUPPORT

COMPOSITION: Dehydrated Salmon Protein (32%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Salmon Oil, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Anchovy Oil, Carob, Hydrolyzed Chicken Liver, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Dried Beet Pulp, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Blueberry Powder, Yucca Extract, Psyllium, Marigold Powder.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %27, Fat Content %12, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.5, Omega-6 %3.5, Omega-3 %1.5 - * These values are average values.

Felicia Low Grain Adult Medium-Large Dog Food With Lamb



Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

LAMB

27% PROTEIN | 12% FAT | NO WHEAT

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-007	8681299601240	192 boxes	192 boxes	3 kg
FLC-008	8681299601257	55 pieces	55 pieces	15 kg



IDEAL WEIGHT



SENSITIVE AND EASY DIGESTION



STRONG IMMUNE SUPPORT



GLUCOSAMINE CHONDROITIN



ANCHOVY OIL



RICH OMEGA 3&6 SUPPORT

COMPOSITION: Dehydrated Lamb Protein (24%), Hydrolyzed Boneless Lamb Protein (17%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Refined Chicken Fat, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Anchovy Fat, Carob, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Dried Beet Pulp, Minerals, Prebiotic Oligosaccharides, Seaweed, Blueberry Powder, Yucca Extract, Psyllium, Marigold Powder.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %27, Fat Content %12, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.5, Omega-6 %3.5, Omega-3 %1.5 - * These values are average values.

Felicia Low Grain Adult Medium Large Dog Food With Salmon



Hypoallergenic | Low Grain



RAW MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN GMO.



Shelf Life : 18 months
Origin : Turkey

SALMON

27% PROTEIN | 12% FAT | NO WHEAT

CODE	BARCODE	MOQ	IN 1 PALLET	NET
FLC-005	8681299601226	192 boxes	192 boxes	3 kg
FLC-006	8681299601233	55 pieces	55 pieces	15 kg



SKIN AND HAIR HEALTH SUPPORT



RICH OMEGA 3&6 SUPPORT



GLUCOSAMINE CHONDROITIN



IMMUNE SYSTEM SUPPORT



SENSITIVE AND EASY DIGESTION



ANCHOVY OIL

COMPOSITION: Dehydrated Salmon Protein (32%), Baldo Rice, Maize, Salmon Oil, Pea, Anchovy Meal, Brewers Dried Yeast, Anchovy Fat, Carob, Hydrolyzed Chicken Liver, Nucleotide Yeast Protein, Dried Beet Pulp, Minerals, Prebiotic Mannan Oligosaccharides Blueberry Powder, Yucca Extract, Psyllium, Marigold Powder.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Protein %27, Fat Content %12, Crude Ash %8, Crude Cellulose Fiber %2.5, Omega-6 %3.5, Omega-3 %1.5 - * These values are average values.

ADULT

ADULT

